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Specific Characteristics Nozzle Adapters ConnectLink   

VentDepot 
Item # 

VentDepot 
Manufacturing 

 # 
Description Material Type 

Shipping Weight Shipping Size L,W,H 

lbs kg in cm 

USCLI-001 93501 1.5" Nozzle Extension  10/24 M-UNC 10/24 F-UNC Brass 0.1 0.045 1.5,.375,.375 3.8,1,1 

USCLI-002 93597 6" Nozzle Extension 10/24 M-UNC 10/24 F-UNC Copper 0.1 0.045 6,.375,.375 15,1,1 

USCLI-003 92808 12" Nozzle Extension  10/24 M-UNC 10/24 F-UNC Copper 0.1 0.045 6,.375,.375 15,1,1 

USCLI-004 94506 6” Nozzle Extension 10/24 M-UNC 10/24 F-UNC Stainless Steel 0.1 0.045 6,.375,.375 15,1,1 

USCLI-005 94512 12” Nozzle Extension 10/24 M-UNC 10/24 F-UNC Stainless Steel 0.1 0.045 12,.375,.375 30,1,1 

USCLI-006 93013 3 Nozzle Cluster x 10/24 male UNC Stainless Steel 0.2 0.090 2,2,2 5.1,5.1,5.1 

USCLI-007 93019 5 Nozzle Cluster x 10/24 male UNC Stainless Steel 0.25 0.113 2,2,2 5.1,5.1,5.1 

USCLI-008 95041 Nozzle Swivel Adapter nickel plated 10/24 M/F UNC Stainless Steel 0.1 0.045 1,.375,.375 2.5,1,1 

USCLI-009 93503 Medium pressure auto drain valve x 10/24 male UNC Brass 0.1 0.045 1,.375,.375 2.5,1,1 

USCLI-010 92519 1/8" MNPT x 10/24 female UNC nozzle adapter Brass 0.25 0.113 2,2,2 5.1,5.1,5.1 

USCLI-011 92520 12/24 male UNC x 10/24 female UNC nozzle adapter Brass 0.1 0.045 1,.375,.375 2.5,1,1 

USCLI-012 93505 Nozzle plug x 10/24 male UNC Brass 0.1 0.045 .375,.375,.375 2,2,2 

USCLI-013 92100 Nozzle Removal Tool Rubber 0.1 0.045 3,1,1 7.6,2.5,2.5 

USCLI-014 10252 Black Nozzle O-Ring Rubber 0.05 0.022 .375,.375,.1 1,1,2.5 

USCLI-015 93598 Red Viton Nozzle O-Ring Rubber 0.05 0.022 .375,.375,.1 1,1,2.5 

USCLI-016 92788 Anti-Drip Spring Steel 0.05 0.022 .375,.375,.1 1,1,2.5 

USCLI-017 93354 Stemmed Ball Plastic 0.05 0.022 .375,.375,.1 1,1,2.5 

 

 

 

General Characteristics Nozzle Adapters ConnectLink 

The VentDepot Nozzle Adapter ConnectLink range includes 

extensions, clusters, and adapters to further enhance the 

performance of the misting system.   

The VentDepot Nozzle Adapter ConnectLink allows connectivity 

with VentDepot Fog Systems. 

Product Applications Nozzle Adapters ConnectLink   

The VentDepot Nozzle Adapter ConnectLink allows connectivity 

with VentDepot’s Fog Systems. 

The VentDepot Nozzle Adapter ConnectLink range includes 

extensions, clusters, and adapters to further enhance the 

performance of the misting system.  

Warranty of Nozzle Adapters ConnectLink     

Manufacturer's Limited Warranty: 5 Years. 
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Item Gallery of Nozzle Adapters ConnectLink 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Brass 1.5″ Nozzle Extension 
USCLI-001/93501 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Copper 6″ Nozzle Extension 
USCLI-002/93597 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Copper 12″ Nozzle Extension 
USCLI-003/92808 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Stainless Steel 6” Nozzle 
Extension USCLI-004/94506 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Stainless Steel 12” Nozzle 
Extension  USCLI-005/94512 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Stainless Steel 3 Nozzle 
Cluster USCLI-006/93013 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Stainless Steel 5 Nozzle 
Cluster  USCLI-007/93019 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
      Nozzle Swivel Adapter 

USCLI-008/95041 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Auto Drain Valve 
USCLI-009/93503 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Brass nozzle adapter1/8″MPT 
X10/24  F USCLI-010/92519 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Brass Nozzle Adapter 12/24M 
x10/24F USCLI-011/92520 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Brass Nozzle Plug 
USCLI-012/93505 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Nozzle Removal Tool 
USCLI-013/92100 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Black Nozzle O-Ring 
USCLI-014/10252 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Red Viton Nozzle O-Ring 
USCLI-015/93598 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Anti-Drip Spring for the 
anti-drip adapters in cleanable 

misting nozzle  USCLI-016/ 
92788 
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Item Gallery of Nozzle Adapters ConnectLink 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

Anti-Drip Stemmed Ball 
adapters in the cleanable 

misting nozzle 
USCLI-017/93354 

 
 
 

   

 
 

                                         Short Description of Nozzle Adapters ConnectLink 

VentDepot 
Item # 

 
VentDepot 

Manufacture 
# 

 

Short Description 70 Characters Maximum 

1234567890123456789012345678901234567890123456789012345678901234567890 

USCLI-001 93501 1.5" nozzle extension 10/24 male UNC x 10/24 female UNC 

USCLI-002 93597 Copper 6" nozzle extension 10/24 female UNC x 10/24 male UNC 

USCLI-003 92808 Copper 12" nozzle extension 10/24 female UNC x 10/24 male UNC 

USCLI-004 94506 Stainless Steel 6" nozzle extension 10/24 female UNC x 10/24 male UNC 

USCLI-005 94512 Stainless Steel 12" nozzle extension 10/24 female UNC x 10/24 male UNC 

USCLI-006 93013 3 nozzle cluster x 10/24 male UNC 

USCLI-007 93019 5 nozzle cluster x 10/24 male UNC 

USCLI-008 95041 Nozzle swivel adapter nickel plated 10/24 male/female UNC 

USCLI-009 93503 Medium pressure auto drain valve x 10/24 male UNC 

USCLI-010 92519 1/8" MNPT x 10/24 female UNC nozzle adapter 

USCLI-011 92520 12/24 male UNC x 10/24 female UNC nozzle adapter brass 

USCLI-012 93505 Nozzle plug x 10/24 male UNC 

USCLI-013 92100 Nozzle Removal Tool. 

USCLI-014 10252 Black Nozzle O-Ring. 

USCLI-015 93598 Red Viton Nozzle O-Ring. 

USCLI-016 92788 Anti-Drip Spring for the anti-drip adapters. 

USCLI-017 93354 Anti-Drip Stemmed Ball for the anti-drip adapters. 
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SEO Table of Nozzle Adapters ConnectLink   

Title 
Nozzle Adapters ConnectLink 

Meta Description 

Nozzle Adapters ConnectLink, Nozzle Adapters ConnectLink for Misting Systems, Nozzle Adapters 

ConnectLink for Fog Systems, Nozzle Adapters ConnectLink for Humidification & Irrigation Systems, 

Nozzle Adapters ConnectLink for Enhance Performance.  

Meta Key Words 

Nozzle Adapters ConnectLink, Nozzle Adapters ConnectLink for Misting Systems, Nozzle Adapters 

ConnectLink for Fog Systems, Nozzle Adapters ConnectLink for Humidification & Irrigation Systems, 

Nozzle Adapters ConnectLink for Enhance Performance. 

Meta URL (file name) 

cleanable-misting-nozzles-adapters-connectlink-us-english.htm 
 

Product Line Description of Nozzle Adapters ConnectLink   

<FONT Size=1 

<b>Product Description:</b> Nozzle Adapters ConnectLink<br> 

<b>Use:</b>Enhance Connectivity With Misting, High Pressure & Chemical Injection Systems<br> 

<b>Weather Rating:</b> Outdoor/Indoor<br> 

<b>Usual Delivery Time or Lead Time:</b> 0 to 10 Business Days<br> 

<b>Shipping Type:</b> Fedex or UPS Package<br> 

</FONT> 
 


